
PROCEEDS FROM  
THE RAFFLE BENEFIT:

Proceeds from the raffle benefit the National Sports Center for the Disabled and Denver Broncos Charities. The winning ticket number will 
be posted within 24 hours of the drawing. The Winner has 30 days from date of the raffle to claim prize. Purchaser must be in the state of 

Colorado to purchase tickets. Please visit NSCD.org/events/raffle or call (303) 633-5806 for the winning number or questions.

FOR

$1010 FOR

$2040 FOR

$50120 FOR

$100300
TICKET PRICES

PLAY, SUPPORT AND 
WIN FROM HOME! 

THE NATIONAL SPORTS CENTER FOR THE 
DISABLED IS CELEBRATING 50 YEARS 
OF PROVIDING ADAPTIVE SPORT AND 

RECREATION TO 150,000+ INDIVIDUALS 
LIVING WITH A DISABILITY. JOIN THE 

CELEBRATION AND ENTER TO WIN HALF  
OF THE JACKPOT!

THE ONLINE RAFFLE WILL BE OPEN 2 HOURS 
PRIOR TO KICK OFF ON DENVER BRONCOS 

HOME GAMES AND WILL CLOSE AT THE END 
OF THE 3RD QUARTER.  

50% OF THE JACKPOT  

TO ONE LUCKY WINNER,  

50% TO CHARITY

VISIT NSCDRAFFLE.COM  
OR SCAN THE QR CODE BELOW  

TO PURCHASE YOUR TICKET!


